Bpemsa paboTbl: MH-MT € 9:00 go 17:00

BuHtoBOM KoMmnpeccop OZEN OSC 250 D 13 BAR

LleHa: no 3anpocy

Mpon3BoANTENBHOCTD,
N/MUH

DasneHwne, 6ap
MowHoCTb, KBT
MntaHne

Twun npusoaa
BCcTpoeHHbIN ocyLumMTenb
YpoBeHb wyma , ab(A)

YacToTHbIN
npeobpa3oBaTesnb

OnnHa, mm
LWnpuHa, MM
BbicoTa, MM
Bec, kr

ApTuKyn

35690

13.0
250.0
380V
Mpamon
HeT

78

EcTb

3700

2150

2 350

6 250.0
OSC250D13BAR


https://av-teh.ru/vintovoy_kompressor_ozen_osc_250_d_13_bar

